w w w . a r c o m . c o m
Intel IXP425 XScale
533MHz processor
Four serial ports
Tamper Detect
x2 USB 2.0
x2 USB 2.0
CompactFlash (CF+)

Weight
Check our website for more details
Specifications Ordering Information
Typical Applications
Associated Products
VULCAN-533-M64-F16   Fitted with 64Mbytes DRAM and  16Mbytes Flash
VULCAN-533-M64-F16I  (industrial temperature range 40 C to +85 C)
VULCAN-533-M64-F32   Fitted with 64Mbytes DRAM and  32Mbytes Flash
VULCAN-533-M64-F32I  (industrial temperature range 40 C to +85 C)
Standard product includes PC/104 stack-through connector.
Contact Arcom for non-stack through options.
-20 C to +70 C (-4 F to +158 F) standard
-40 C to +85 C (-40 F to +185 F) industrial